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601010 B Accounting N/A
601030 B Business (full-time) 85.00 Y
601035 B Business (part-time) 85.25 Y
609800 B Business B Sustainability & Environment 88.35 Y
609530 B Business BCII 87.20 Y
601090 B Economics 82.15 Y
609804 B Economics B Sustainability & Environment 87.80 Y
601068 B Management (Events) 80.50 Y
609532 B Management (Events) BCII 93.50 Y
601070 B Management (Sport Business) 80.15 Y
609533 B Management (Sport Business) BCII N/A Y
601075 B Management (Sustainability & Social Impact) 90.75 Y
601080 B Management (Strategic Innovation & Entrepreneurship) 80.20 Y
609531 B Management (Strategic Innovation & Entrepreneurship) BCII 92.35 Y
609801 B Management B Sustainability & Environment 83.50 Y

600007 B Communication in Digital & Social Media 75.45 Y
609495 B Communication in Digital & Social Media BCII 91.85 Y
600013 B Communication in Journalism 78.85 Y
609505 B Communication in Journalism BCII 90.50 Y
600024 B Communication in Media Business 78.70 Y
609527 B Communication in Media Business BCII 90.50 Y
600028 B Communication in Social & Political Sciences 72.45 Y
609520 B Communication in Social & Political Sciences BCII 90.35 Y
600023 B Communication in Public Relations & Advertising 78.95 Y
609515 B Communication in Public Relations & Advertising BCII 90.25 Y
600033 B Communication in Creative Writing 72.95 Y
609525 B Communication in Creative Writing BCII 87.15 Y
600035 B Creative Production in Animation 93.95 Y
609526 B Creative Production in Animation BCII N/A Y
600018 B Creative Production in Media Arts 82.00 Y
609510 B Creative Production in Media Arts BCII 93.55 Y
600006 B Music & Sound Design 74.10 Y
609490 B Music & Sound Design BCII 75.85 Y

600070 B Criminology 81.60 Y
600071 B Criminology (Analytics & Research) N/A Y
600072 B Criminology (Digital Security) 82.40 Y
609166 B Criminology B Forensic Science 93.45 Y
609167 B Criminology B Cybersecurity 90.35 Y

602025 B Construction Project Management 90.00
602010 B Design in Architecture 90.65 Y
609535 B Design in Architecture BCII 90.70 Y
609556 B Design in Architecture Master of Architecture 90.50 Y
602040 B Design in Fashion & Textiles 89.95 Y
609540 B Design in Fashion & Textiles BCII 95.00 Y
602060 B Design in Interior Architecture 82.05 Y
609550 B Design in Interior Architecture BCII 83.85 Y
602050 B Design in Product Design 81.90 Y
609545 B Design in Product Design BCII 92.00 Y
602070 B Design in Visual Communication 82.45 Y
609555 B Design in Visual Communication BCII 90.25 Y
602034 B Fashion Business 94.35 Y
602020 B Landscape Architecture (Honours) 75.95 Y
602033 B Property Economics 82.05

609350 B Engineering (Hons) B Business 87.20 Y
609370 B Engineering (Hons) B Medical Science 84.15 Y
609360 B Engineering (Hons) B Science 86.80 Y
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609560 B Engineering (Hons) BCII 98.25 Y
603131 B Engineering (Hons) Biomedical 86.35 Y
603130 B Engineering (Hons) Biomedical, DEP 89.15 Y
603065 B Engineering (Hons) Chemical Process, DEP 91.55 Y
603066 B Engineering (Hons) Chemical Process 91.80 Y
603016 B Engineering (Hons) Civil 86.40 Y
603015 B Engineering (Hons) Civil, DEP 92.05 Y
603006 B Engineering (Hons) Civil & Environmental 85.70 Y
603005 B Engineering (Hons) Civil & Environmental, DEP 88.15 Y
603096 B Engineering (Hons) Civil (Construction) 90.45 Y
603095 B Engineering (Hons) Civil (Construction), DEP 94.30 Y
603019 B Engineering (Hons) Civil (Structures) 89.45 Y
603018 B Engineering (Hons) Civil (Structures), DEP 91.65 Y
603061 B Engineering (Hons) Data Science 89.75 Y
603060 B Engineering (Hons) Data Science, DEP 89.95 Y
603036 B Engineering (Hons) Electrical 85.30 Y
603035 B Engineering (Hons) Electrical, DEP 88.75 Y
603041 B Engineering (Hons) Electrical & Electronic 87.15 Y
603040 B Engineering (Hons) Electrical & Electronic, DEP 86.50 Y
603046 B Engineering (Hons) Electronic 98.75 Y
603045 B Engineering (Hons) Electronic, DEP N/A Y
603106 B Engineering (Hons) Flexible 84.30 Y
603105 B Engineering (Hons) Flexible, DEP 85.90 Y
603056 B Engineering (Hons) Mechanical 85.25 Y
603055 B Engineering (Hons) Mechanical, DEP 86.75 Y
603116 B Engineering (Hons) Mechanical & Mechatronic 84.55 Y
603115 B Engineering (Hons) Mechanical & Mechatronic, DEP 85.80 Y
603121 B Engineering (Hons) Mechatronic 84.70 Y
603120 B Engineering (Hons) Mechatronic, DEP N/A Y
603086 B Engineering (Hons) Software 84.80 Y
603085 B Engineering (Hons) Software, DEP 87.35 Y
609805 B Engineering (Hons) B Sustainability & Environment 84.05 Y
603143 B Engineering Science 81.45 Y

603236 B Artificial Intelligence 84.15 Y
603232 B Computing Science 82.55 Y
603231 B Computing Science - IDeA N/A
603230 B Computing Science (Honours) 82.55 Y
603235 B Cybersecurity 84.00 Y
603237 B Cybersecurity - IDeA N/A
603225 B Games Development 80.45 Y
603215 B Information Systems 80.05 Y
603221 B Information Systems B Business 88.05 Y
609807 B Information Systems B Sustainability & Environment 86.55 Y
603201 B Information Technology 80.35 Y
603210 B Information Technology (Co-op) N/A
603220 B Information Technology B Business 87.25 Y
609806 B Information Technology B Sustainability & Environment N/A Y
609565 B Information Technology BCII 83.00 Y
603200 B Information Technology, Diploma in Info Tech Prof Practice 87.60 Y

609010 B Business B Laws 98.60
609006 B Communication in Creative Writing B Laws 99.00
609008 B Communication in Digital & Social Media B Laws N/A
609001 B Communication in Journalism B Laws 98.50
609009 B Communication in Media Business B Laws 99.95
609005 B Communication in Public Relations & Advertising B Laws 99.95
609003 B Communication in Social & Political Sciences B Laws 98.85
609002 B Creative Production in Media Arts B Laws 98.65
609015 B Economics B Laws 98.40
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609068 B Forensic Science B Laws 99.00
609020 B Information Technology B Laws 99.20
604000 B Laws (full-time) 98.70
604001 B Laws (part-time) N/A
609575 B Laws BCII N/A
609065 B Medical Science B Laws 98.70
609060 B Science B Laws 99.95

606075 B Psychology 80.05
606070 B Psychology (Honours) 90.00
606080 B Psychology B Criminology 82.50
606010 B Midwifery 85.20 Y
609570 B Midwifery BCII N/A Y
606004 B Nursing (Accelerated Program: Enrolled Nurse) N/A
606000 B Nursing (full-time) 70.15 Y
606001 B Nursing (part-time) 71.55 Y
609568 B Nursing BCII N/A Y
606030 B Sport & Exercise Management 79.00 Y
606020 B Sport & Exercise Science 80.05 Y
606021 B Sport & Exercise Science (Exercise Therapy) 96.05 Y
609580 B Sport & Exercise Science BCII 83.20 Y

607061 B Advanced Science (Pharmaceutical Sciences) 90.55 Y
607063 B Advanced Science (Pre-Medicine) 96.40 Y
607064 B Advanced Science (Quantum Technology) 99.95 Y
609590 B Advanced Science BCII N/A Y
607033 B Environmental Biology 78.75 Y
607085 B Food Science & Technology 74.85 Y
607086 B Food Science & Technology B Business 87.70 Y
607020 B Forensic Science 88.25 Y
609587 B Forensic Science BCII N/A Y
607035 B Marine Biology & Climate Change 81.00 Y
607081 B Mathematical Sciences 89.20 Y
607052 B Medical Science (Medical & Health-related Sciences) 89.10 Y
607051 B Medical Science (Pathology) 85.75 Y
609175 B Medical Science B Business 91.05 Y
607045 B Molecular Biotechnology 88.50 Y
609176 B Molecular Biotechnology B Business 92.10 Y
607015 B Science (Biotechnology/Medical Science) 79.65 Y
607005 B Science (Chemistry) 76.30 Y
607001 B Science (Flexible) 75.90 Y
609170 B Science B Business 88.35 Y
609803 B Science B Sustainability & Environment 79.50 Y
609585 B Science BCII 97.15 Y
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